Rang Concurrent(s)

Nicolas Nadeau

Christophe Belley

Jack Kermezian

Laurent Guay

Benjamin Guthrie

WD Elladj Baldé

WD Daniel-Olivier Boulanger-Trottier
WD Nicolas Tondreau-Alin

“u b WN PR

Benoit Lavoie

=2

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

8-aolit-2015

Championnats québécois d'été 2015

Pierrefonds

6 aodt 2015 to 9 aodt 2015
Senior Men (Evé. 27) Free Program

Classement - partie

Club Region
Boisbriand LO

Lévis CACH
Les Lames d'Argent LV
Charny CACH
Marathon NO
Anjou-Kinsmen BA
Ste-Anne-des-Plaines LO
Boucherville RS

Eric Bergeron

Points

122.88
112.26
98.73
85.70
77.90

22:05:29 PATINAGECAMNADE



