Championnats québécois d'été 2015

Pierrefonds

6 août 2015 to 9 août 2015

Senior Men (Évé. 27) Free Program

Classement - partie

Rang	Concurrent(s)	Club	<u>Region</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Nicolas Nadeau	Boisbriand	LO	122.88
2	Christophe Belley	Lévis	CACH	112.26
3	Jack Kermezian	Les Lames d'Argent	LV	98.73
4	Laurent Guay	Charny	CACH	85.70
5	Benjamin Guthrie	Marathon	NO	77.90
WD	Elladj Baldé	Anjou-Kinsmen	BA	
WD	Daniel-Olivier Boulanger-Trottier	Ste-Anne-des-Plaines	LO	
WD	Nicolas Tondreau-Alin	Boucherville	RS	

Benoît Lavoie

Eric Bergeron



Date: 8-août-2015 22:05:29

